EX-F
MA-F
MU-F

MK

MK-F
MU-F
MK-F
MU-F
MK-F

MK

MK-F

MU
MK
MA
MK

Competitor
Brian Prescott

Ken Letwin

Aaron Perkins
Harry Harrison
Michael Nies
Janusz Dabrowski
Michael Jones
Robert Van Pelt
Steve Hobart
Kerry Stottlemyer
Ronald Stottlemyer
David Cruse
Amante Tordil
John Crockett
Thomas Smith
James Ritchie
Nathan Thompson
John Cleary

John Hermsen
Thomas Turner

Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Match

MCB Camp Pendleton
17-Jun-17
Match # 4

Midrange Aggregate

600 Yard Slow Fire

600 Yard Slow Fire

Stage 1
200-9
197-7

197-10

199-13
189-6
194-5
190-1
189-3
189-4
172-1
170-0
157-1
172-2
155-0
132-1
121-0
137-1
138-0
173-1
99-1

Stage 2
197-5
195-6
192-11
191-5
195-8
184-0
190-3
184-6
182-3
167-1
177-2
159-0
120-0
155-1
156-2
137-0
87-0
145-0
153-1
38-0

600 Yard Slow Fire

Stage 3
195-6
193-4
195-7
193-8
193-6
183-3
179-0
183-3
178-4
185-2
169-0
165-2
185-2
162-0
144-1
158-0
122-0
52-0

0-0
85-0

Midrange
Aggregate
592-20
585-17
584-28
583-26
577-20
561-8
559-4
556-12
549-11
524-4
516-2
481-3
477-4
472-1
432-4
416-0
346-1
335-0
326-2
222-1



